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1 Automotive/Transportation
2 | 30 |AAD Auto Detailing Full service auto detailing company Alberto Valenzuela |aautodetail@hotmail.com 503.206.9544
3 | 52 [Cascade Auto Glass Auto Glass Installation & Sales Brenda Bjorndal brenda@cascadeautoglass.com 503.572.2698
4 | 86 |Gerlock Towing Towing Dave Manning dave@gerlocktowing.com 503-235-0542
5 | 8 |Green Drop Garage Auto Repair Farhad Ghafarzade |farhad@greendropgarage.com 503.236.7767
6 | 24 |Gresham Ford Auto Dealership Bess Wills bess@greshamford.com 503.665.0101 Preston Wills preston@greshamford.com
7 | 62 |Lile International Transportation Related Businesses: Moving, Logistics & More Dan DeAutremont dan.deautremont@lile.net 503.726.4839
8 | 85 |Lucky Transportation Luxury Transportation Al Jochim aljochim@besolucky.com 503.254.0010
9 | 51 |Pacific Die Casting Industrial manufacturing company Elizabeth Gubrud-Howe |elizabeth@pacdie.com 360.695.2440
10| 29 |Radio Cab Co. Taxicab Steve Entler radiocabgm@msn.com 503-205-3355
11 | 44 |Schaeffer Manufacturing Lubricants & Fuel Additives for Agricultural, Heavy Const. |Chip Shields repshields@comcast.net 503.351.0000
12 Construction
13| 61 |Ace Handyman Services Handyman/Small Construction Melissa Boatwright |mboat@acehandymanserrvices.com 503.621.0700
14 | 65 |Bartlett Tree Experts Tree, Shrub, Lawn Care TBD 971.347.6163 Kevin Carr kcarr@barlett.com
15 | 118|Bedrock Concrete Cutting Concrete cutting and pouring. Commercial and residential lan Osborne iano@bedrock.works 503.761.3961
16 | 112|CC&L Roofing Co. Residential Roofing Dan Cornwell danc@ccandlroofing.com 503-774-0928 Shawn Cornwell shawnc@ccandlroofing.com
17 | 73 |Contract Floors & Interiors Hard Flooring & Countertops Brian Dunahugh briand@cfandi.com 503.525.3515
18 | 87 |Culver Glass Co. Glass, Mirrors, Commercial, Residential Terry Barnes terry@culver-glass.com 503.519.9327 Christina Merrell christina@culver-glass.com
19 | 96 |Deca Architecture Architecture & Planning Gabe Dominek dominek@deca-inc.com 503.380.6143
20| 102|Drake's 7 Dees Landscape Contractor & Retail Garden Citr. Drake Snodgrass |drake@drakes7dees.com 503-546-8204
21| 11 [EnviroMet Environmental Products (Spill Kits, Absorbents). Roni Sasaki rsasaki@spill-kit.com 360-944-6100
22| 161 [Flintile, Inc. Wholesale Flooring Philip Biggs phil@flintile.com 503.222.9367
23| 50 [Greenbox Mechanical Full service plumbing and HVAC contractor JC Kootnekoff jc@greenboxmechanical.com 503.407.7702
24 | 40 |Equipment Depot Material Handling Distributorship Bryan Leslie bryan.leslie@eqgdepot.com 503.905.3805
25 [ 133 [Mountainwood Homes Custom Remodel/New Home Construction Derek Wood dwood@mountainwoodhomes.com 503.990.0738
26 | 45 [Northwest Scaffold Service Scaffolding Tim Peterson tim@northwestscaffold.com 503.761.1172
27| 17 [Overhead Door Company Overhead Door Sales, Service & Install Jim Stumpf jstumpf@ohdpdx.com 503.810.4623 Ryan Stumpf ryan@odpdx.com
28| 1 [Parr Company The Building Materials Supplier Chris Hansen chrish@parr.com 503.690.7336
29 | 56 |Pomona Harredwood Floors Hardwood Floor Installation& Redfinishing Sean Mclntosh sean@pomonahardwoodfloors,com 360.750.6725
30| 95 [Power Northwest Solar power products and services Garrett Hartwell garrett@powernw.com 503.208.4357 Chris Farrington cfgarrington@powernw.com
31 [108[Reimers & Jolivette Building Contractor Mark Beckius mark@reimersandjolivette.com 503-228-7691 Scott Prater scott@reimersandjolivette.com
32 | 68 |Rodda Paint Paint and Paint Related Products & Supplies Tim Epperly tepperly@roddapaint.com 503.572.8191
33| 79 [Rose City Awning Commercial and residential awnings and flags Steve Marcy steve@rosecityawning.com 503.226.2761
34 [110[Siegner & Company Painting lan Siegner ian@siegnerandcompany.com 503.735.3001
35| 55 [Star Rentals Industrial/Commercial Equipment Rentals & Sales Bryon Rush bryonr@starrentals.com 360.254.6800
36 | 93 [Tice Electric Co. Electrical Contractors Pat Maloney patM@TiceElectric.com 503.872.8260
37 [ 132[Western States Fire Protection Automatic Fire Sprinkler Systems Kyle Kalina kyle.kalina@wsfp.us 503-657-5155
38 Hospitality
39| 43[19 Acres Cider Co. Tasting room and cidery in Sherwood, Oregon. Kyle McLennan kyle@19acres.com 503.706.9321
40| 10]All About Adventure Excursions Fishing & Tour Guide Ed Chin aaaexcursions@gmail.com 503.781.6473
41| 88 |Benson Hotel, The Excellence in Lodging Howard Cohen hcohen@bensonhotel.com 206.228.5518
42 | 91 [Chocolat-e, Inc. A Gourmet Confections Co. Norm Rice letsdobusiness@chocolat-e.com 503.457.3723 Jeanyves Verdu jeanyves@chocolat-e.com
43 | 53 |Devil's Food Catering Catering James Fowler james@devilsfoodcatering.com 503.233.9288
44 | 106 |Independent Restaurant Concepts Casual Dining Josh Johnston josh@irc-nw.com 503.314.8559
45| 15 |The Portland Trail Blazers Sports & Entertainment Molly Danielson molly.danielson@trailblazers.com 503.963.3965
46 | 104 |Stoller Wine Group Wine Arianna Paulson arianna@stollerwinegroup.com 971.322.6569 James Falvey james@stollerwinegroup.com
47 | 54 |Unity Foods LLC Food services distributor Calvin Walsh calvin@unityfoodslic.com 503.683.1776 Aquila Card aquila@unityfoodsllic.com
48 Insurance / Finance
49 | 49 |Banner Bank Bank Chris Brown cbrown@bannerbank.com 503.221.8711 Jesse Catthey jesse.cathey@bannerbank.com
50 | 42 [Brownstein, Rask, Hay Attorneys at Law Doug Raab draab@brownsteinrask.com 503.412.6710
51| 148[Dennison Capen Group Realty Real Estate Residential Jeff Capen jeff@dcgpdx.com 503-888-5191 Carol Hushman carol@dcgpdx.com
52| 3 [Drive Accounting Bookeeping Services Ted Hanna ted@driveaccounting.com 503.684.5169
53| 13 |Executive Advisors Management Consulting Frank Dane frankdane@executiveadvisorspdx.com 503.810.1880
54 | 76 |Fidelity National Title Title Insurance Kerry Turner kerry.turner@fnf.com 503-317-8568
55 | 48 [Heartland Merchant Services Brad Reitzenstein _|brad.reitzenstein@E-HPS.com 360.921.0866
56 | 21 [Hinds & Associates Small Business Insurance Broker JR Hinds jr@hindsandassociates.biz 503.310.2073
57 | 100{Macadam Forbes, Inc. Commercial Real Estate Brett Bayne bayne@macadamforbes.com 503.972.7280
58 | 81 [Mortgage Lenders Northwest Home Loans Mike dePinna mike@mortgagelendersnorthwest.com 503-292-1131 Eric Rose eric@mortgagelendersnorthwest.com
59| 6 [Perkins & Co. Certified Public Accountants Katie Powell kpowell@perkinsaccounting.com 503-276-1490 Lisa Zauner Lzauner@perkinsaccounting.com
60 | 151 [Sleepsound Property Management A locally owned and operated property management company. Julie Stephens jstephens@sleepsoundpm.com 503-805-6301
61| 25 [Standard Insurance Co Individual & Group Life Insurance Tom Fink tom@magnacorptf.com 503-227-8281
62 | 34 [Steward Partners Global Advisory Investments Justin Lindsey justin.lindsey@stewardpartners.com 503.490.5135 David Balk david.balk@stewardpartnersis.com
63 | 130{Sunbelt Business Brokers of Portland Selling of Businesses Dave Stevens dstevens@sunbeltnetwork.com 503.819.3075 Daniel Patten daniel.patten@sunbeltnetwork.com
64 | 74 |Elevated Tax Strategies Tax Incentive Specialists Shelley Cooper Shelley@elevated.tax 503.927.3296 Justin Rupple Justin@elevated.tax
65| 4 [USI Insurance General Insurance Ted Stark ted.stark@usi.biz 503.295.9399 Dave Galt dave.galt@usi.biz
66 Health / Wellness
67| 5[AFC Urgent Care Portland [Urgent Medical Care [Hilari Bauer [hbauer@afcurgentcareportland.com [503.305.6262x3006 |
68 | 69 [Beaumont Vision [Optometry/Optical [John Lewis |lew@toast.net |503-331-3937 |
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69 [ 70 [IPA Physio Portland LLC Physical Therapy Foster King foster@ipa.physio 503.616.0313
70 [ 119|MK Distinctive Dentistry Dentistry Mark Kaip drkaip@mkdentistryportland.com 503-222-6611 Alyse D'Ambrosia DrDambrosia@mkDentistryPortland.com
71| 18 [Omega Funeral & Cremation Service Funeral & Cremation Services Kathy Phelps kathy.wentz-phelps@omegaservices.com  [503.231-6030
72 | 22 [Selah Natural Medicine Full Service Medical Clinic (Naturopath) Chip Halverson drchip@selahnaturalmedicine.com 503.206.6996
73| 47 |[SPARC Golf Golf Coaching (Instruction & Fitness) Charlie Udom charlie@sparcgolf.com 503.419.8449
74 Office / Service
75| 59 [Big Rocks Organizing A Professional Organizing Company Whitney Ziegler whitney@bigrocksorganizing.com 503.621.0700
76 | 46 [BLI Investigations Private Investigators Daniel Gusky bl@blinvestigations.com 971.678.6887
77 [ 115[Bucket List Travel Tours Travel Tours Sue Piazza sue@piazzapatrick.com 503.926.4119
78| 60 [Capital Credit & Collection Service Collection Agency Chip Wallace cceschip@aol.com 503-297-4488
79 [ 101 [Creative Solutions Consulting Executive Recruiter Deborah Albers deborahalbers1@hotmail.com 503.8851477
80 | 92 [First Choice Coffee Service Coffee Service Brian Juckeland b.juckeland@firstchoicecoffeeservice.com |503.226.1645
81| 35 [J. Thayer Co. Business Supplies Judi Meskel judim@jthayer.com 503.504.5983 John Thayer johnt@jthayer.com
82| 38 [Jacobs Strategic Group Small Business & Senior Executive Advisory Services Scott Jacobs scott@jacobs-strategic.com 320.267.1478
83 [163|KAMIND IT Information Technology and Cybersecurity Matt Katzer mkatzer@kamind.com 503.726.5933
84 | 20 [Myles O'Donnell & Co. Janitorial Contractors Patrick O'Donnell _ [patrickir@mylesodonnell.com 503-653-5760
85 | 23 |Paul Davis Restoration Full service property restoration and damage recovery experts Darrell Grenz darrell.grenz@pauldavis.com 360.784.4339
86 [ 105]|Phillips Electronics Alarm Systems - Burglar & Fire Casey Phillips cphillips@phillipsalarm.com 503-222-5083 Isaac Petersen isaacp@phillipsalarm.com
88 | 123|Rose City Label Co. Custom Printed Labels Scott Pillsbury scottp@rclabel.com 503-777-4711 Whitney Pillsbury whitneyp@rclabel.com
89 | 28 [Stevens IS Printing Austen Stevens Austen@stevensis.com 503.568.2848 Bradley Kirschbaum Bradley@stevensis.com
90 | 32 [US Linen & Uniform Table linens, Uniform Services Martha Leggatt martha@uslinen.com 971.440.6224
91| 31[WCP Solutions Jan/San Division Janitorial Supplies Robby Boydstun brobert@wcpsolutions.com 503.310.7584 Jeff Zimmerman zjeff@wcpsolutions.com
92 | 99[WCP Solutions Packaging and Paper Products Todd Gatherer gtodd@wcpsolutions.com 503.250.2452 Joe Donnerberg joe.donnerberg@wcpsolutions.com
93 Retail
94 | 140[Adrette Window Coverings Custom Window Treatments, Bedding & Slipcovers Marlys Wiegand designs@adrette.com 503.703.4692 Jens Wiegand service@adrette.com
95 | 33 [Atiyeh, Bros, Inc. Oriental Rugs/Carpets/Cleaning & Repair Marnie Pedersen  |marnie@atiyehbros.com 503.896.0753
96 [ 27 |Milwaukie Floral Flowers Cory Beckman cory@milwaukiefloral.com 503.659.1301
97| 36 [Play & Chase Dog Care Grooming, Day and Over Night Care Brandy Alexander |[brand layandchasedogcare.com 503.246.3647
98 | 57 [Tom James Custom Clothing Custom Women's Clothing Anne Cleve anneclevestyle1969@gmail.com 503.241.6182 Mark Cleve mark.cleve@tomjames.com
99 Sales /| Communication
100{ 2 [Alpha Media Media Company - Radio Terry Hilliard terry.hilliard@alphamediause.com 503.201.1133 Barbara Lusch barbara.lusch@alphamediausa.com
101| 39 [Amygdala Media Full service videography company Hewitt Pagenstecher [hewitt@amygdala-media.com 503.867.5011
102| 26 [Brown & Bigelow Promotional Products Adrienne Hartmeier |adrienneh@brownandbigelow.com 503-671-9453
103| 78 [Elite Signs Custom Vinyl Signs & Banners George Ceballos _ |george@elitesigns.net 503-775-1638
104| 7 |Find Your Voice Communications Leadership development professional services & corporate culture. Terry Beard terry@fyvcommunications.com 503.349.1245 Kaitlin Leonard kaitlin@fyvcommunications
105| 121 [Bluewave Technology Group Telecommunications Howard Gordin h.gordin@bluewave.net 503.303.7351
106| 145 [Fuze7 Marketing/Advertising/Web Dev Marketing, Advertising, & Web Development Diane Economaki |diane@fuze7.com 503.830.0355 Jaclyn Kaba jaclyn@fuze7.com
107| 41 [Katalyst Growth Solutions Sales Training Jim Kaigh jkaigh@salesxceleration.com 971.229.0783
108| 19 [Security Signs, Inc. Electric Signs Tom Keljo tkeljo@securitysigns.com 503-546-7104 Melissa Hayden melissa@securitysigns.com




